15”投射電容式多點觸控螢幕
產品應用：
‧ 銷售點管理系統（POS）
‧ 工業電腦（IPC）
‧ 公共資訊站（KIOSK）
‧ 遊戲機（GAMING）
‧ 醫療設備
‧ 隨身電腦

‧ Military equipment
‧ Communicate
Order information： Touch interface： Mount type：
AIM-TMPCTU150-G07 N（Black） USB（Multi-Touch*10）
VESA （Without Stand）
AIM-TMPCTU150-GW07 N（White） USB（Multi-Touch*10）
VESA （Without Stand）
AIM-TMPCTU150-G07（Black） USB（Multi-Touch*10）
Foldable Stand（1.4kg）
AIM-TMPCTU150-P07（Black） USB（Multi-Touch*10）
Photo Stand（1kg）
AIM-TMPCTU150-V07（Black） USB（Multi-Touch*10）
POS Stand（1.2kg）
AIM-TMPCTU150-V W07（White） USB（Multi-Touch*10）
POS Stand（1.2kg）
AIM-TMPCTU150-V W07 AIM-TMPCTU150-V07
15”Projected capacitive Multi-Touch Monitor
Display Specifications：